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Shabbat Programming 
Tfilot Mishpachot 
Shabbat morning service for children from 11:30-12:15pm on Sept. 9, Oct. 7, Oct. 28, 
Dec. 2, Dec. 16, Jan. 6, Jan. 20, Feb. 10, Feb. 24, March 24, April 7, April 21, May 5 
(11:00am), May 19, June 2, June16 
 
Shabbat Childcare 
Sat. mornings, 10:30-12:30pm on Sept. 16, Sept. 23, Oct. 14, Oct. 21, Nov. 4, Nov. 18, 
Dec. 9, Dec. 23, Dec. 30, Jan 13, Jan 27, Feb. 3, Feb. 17, March 3, March 17, March 31, 
April 14, April 28, May 5 (9:30-11:00am), May 12, May 26, June 9, June 23, June 30 
 
Intergenerational Shabbat 
Sat., Nov. 11 and Sat., March 10– Torah Study at 9:30am and the service from 
11-12:30pm 
 
Mishpachot Dinner 
Fri., October 20, 6:30pm (registration required), prior to dinner, Kabbalat Shabbat at 
1550, 5:30pm 
 
Family-friendly Kabbalat Shabbat at 1550 Hebrew SeniorLife followed by dinner 
(registration required for dinner) meets at 1550 Beacon St. at 5:30pm, Dec. 8, Jan. 12, 
Feb. 9, April 13 
 
Save the date for the annual ​TBZ Community Retreat! ​Fri., May 11-Sun., May 13 
at the Craigville Retreat Center on Cape Cod 
 
Holiday, Mitzvot & Community Programming for the entire TBZ Community 
Thurs./Fri., Sept. 21/22 - Rosh Hashanah Childcare 
Fri., Sept. 21 - Rosh Hashanah Family Service 
Fri./Sat., Sept. 29/30 - Yom Kippur Childcare 
Sat., Sept. 30 - Yom Kippur Family Service 
Sun., Sept. 24 – Annual Ride for Food with JF&CS 
Sun., Oct. 8 9:30-12:00pm– Family Sukkot Program on the Farm 
Thurs., Oct. 12, 5:30-6:30pm – Mishpachot Simkhat Torah Program (for ages 0-8) 
Sun., Dec. 10, 3pm – Community Meeting with Childcare available 
Sun., Dec. 17, 4-6pm – Community Hannukah Party 
Sun., Jan. 7, 10-1pm – Family Table (JF&CS) Mitzvah Day 
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Wed., Jan. 31, 5:30pm – Community Tu BiShvat Seder 
Fri., Feb. 2-Sat., Feb. 3 – TBZ Host @ Homes (formerly MishpaHost) Shabbat meals in 
members’ homes 
Sat., Feb. . 10, 6pm – Havdalah and Drumming Program 
Sun., Feb. 25, 1pm – Hamantaschen Baking & Mishlach Manot delivery to 1550 
Wed., Feb. 28, 4pm – Purim Celebration and Megilah Reading at TBZ 
Sun., March 25, time TBA – Family Pesach Program 
Sun., May 6, 8:30am – Walk for Hunger 
Sun., June 10, 3pm – Community Meeting with childcare available 
 
Beit Rabban Open House - ​Wed., April 25, 4pm 
 
Introduction to the Bnei Mitzvah Program for all fifth grade students and their 
families - ​Wed., January 10, 5:30pm 
 
B’nei Mitzvah group (6​th​ and 7​th​ graders) 
Shabbat meetings, Sat. at 1pm: Sept. 9, Oct. 7, Nov. 11, Dec. 16, Jan. 20, Feb. 10, 
March 10, April 21, May 19, June 16 
Sun., Dec. 3, 10:30am – Field trip to Mayyim Hayyim Community Mikveh 
Sat., Jan. 6,  Havdalah and Movie Night, 6:00pm 
Fri., Jan. 26 – Bnei Mitzvah Family Dinner following Kabbalat Shabbat service at 6pm 
(pre-registration required) 
Sun, April 29, 1:00pm - Field trip to the Vilva Shul 
 
Special Beit Rabban and Tent Dates 
The Beit Rabban Hebrew School meets every Wed., 4-6pm. The Tent: The Neighborhood 
Jewish Teen Program meets every Mon., 5:45-8:30pm. 
Yom Iyyun (sessions for parents and students) Sept. 27, Jan. 31, March 28 
Mon., Sept. 11, 5:45pm – First day of the Tent: The Neighborhood Jewish Teen Program 
Sat., Sept. 16, 3:00pm – Ice cream in the Park 
Wed., Oct. 18, 4:15 - Parent Meeting 
Wed., Jan. 3, 4:15pm – Mid-Year Parent Meeting 
Wed., May 30 – Last Day of Beit Rabban with Special Schedule and Parent Meeting 
 
Z’man BeYachad at Beit Rabban​, Wed., 5:40-6pm: Sept. 13, Oct. 13, Nov. 15, Jan. 
17, Feb. 13, Mar. 14, April 11, May 16 
 
For more information on these programs, contact Cantor Becky Khitrik, TBZ Education 
Coordinator, at ​education@tbzbrookline.org 
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